

4

EXECUTION CIVIL 109/25

SARUP SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA

13.05.2025

Present: None.

LAC seeking time to raise demand.

Put up for compliance on 16.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.05.2025