

3 EXECUTION CIVIL 109/25
SARUP SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA

24.12.2025

Present: Ms. Shweta, Ld. Proxy counsel for DH.
None for DDA.

LAC has filed the revised statement u/s 19 LA Act. It is stated that earlier statement was for other party in 314 whereas DH is at item no.451 of the award. The correct statement u/s 19 LA Act is taken on record.

Warrant of attachments be issued to attach the decretal amount alongwith upto date of interest as per ENM filed by LAC against JD No. 2/DDA on filing of PF. District Nazir is directed to update the ENM.

List on **12.02.2026**.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.12.2025